Ashutosh Memorial School
Academic Calender 2026-27

Date Day Holiday
02.04.26 Thursday School Reopens for New Session 2026-27 |
03.04.26 Friday Good Friday A
14.04.26 Tuesday Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti \
01.05.26 Friday Buddha Purnima \
09.05.26 Saturday second Saturday (School closed for Students) \
18.05.26 to 17.06.26 Monday - Wednesday Summer Vacations T
18.06.26 Thursday school reopens for Students J
26.06.26 Friday Moharram ]
11.07.26 Saturday second Saturday (School closed for Students) J
22.07.26 to 25.07.26 Wednesday - Saturday Unit Test 1st |
08.08.26 Saturday P.T.M. /Report Card Distribution |
15.08.26 Saturday independence Day Celebration J
26.08.26 Wednesday |1d-E-Milad
28.08.26 Friday Raksha Bandhan
04.09.26 Friday Janmashtami
12.09.26 Saturday second Saturday (School closed for Students)
17.09.26 Thursday Vishwa Karma Pooja '
01.10.26 to 10.10.26 Thursday to Saturday " Half Yearly Exc amination
02.10.26 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
18.10.26 Sunday P.T.M. / Report card Distribution

19.10.26 to 20.10.26

Monday - Tuesday

Dusshera

07.11.26 to 11.11.26

Saturday - Wednesday

Diwali / Govardhan Pooja / Bhai Dooj
14.11.26 Saturday Childrens Day / Bal Mela
24.11.26 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayantl / Guru Teg Bahadur Sahidi Diwas
07.12.26 to 10.12.26 Monday - Thursday o : Unit Test 2nd
12.12.26 Saturday Second saturday (School closed for Students)
20.12.26 Sunday P.T.M. / Report card Distribution
25.12.26 Friday Christmas
31.12.26 to 14.01.27 Thursday - Thursday Winter Vacations
14.01.27 Thursday Makar Sankranti
26.01.27 Tuesday Republic Day
06.02.27 Saturday Mauni Amavasya
11.02.27 Thursday Basant Panchami
13.02.27 Saturday second Saturday (School closed for Students)
06.03.27‘_—— Saturday Maha Shivratri
12.03.27 to 20.03.27 Friday - Saturday Annual Examination 2026 - 2027
22.03.27 - 23.03.27 Monday - Tuesday Holi

26.03.27
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P.T.M. / Report card Distribution
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